VIETNAM HOUSE
WINE SELECTION




Wine by the Glass

Sparkling wines
Champagne
Cuvées de Prestige
Prosecco

White Wines

U.S.A.
Australia
Austria
Chile
France
Germany
Italy
New Zealand

Rose Wines

Red Wines
U.S.A.
Argentina
Australia
Chile
France
Ttaly
Portugal

Sweet Wines

Fortified Wines

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Mionetto, Prestige Collection Brut
Prosecco DOC Veneto, Italy
Glera

De Bortoli, Family Selection Brut
Riverina, Australia
Chardonnay

50° Trocken QbA
Rheingau, Germany
Riesling

M. Chapoutier ‘Bila — Haut’
Cote du Roussillon, Roussillon, France
Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris

Cap Royal
Bordeaux, France
Sauvignon Blanc

Hardys
South Eastern, Australia
Chardonnay

Ironstone
California, USA
Pinot Noir

Bodega Norton Barrel Select
Mendoza, Argentina
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cap Royal
Bordeaux Superieur, France
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

M. Chapoutier ‘Bila — Haut’
Cote du Roussillon, Roussillon, France
Carignan, Grenache Noir, Syrah

Tio Pepe, Sherry Fino - 75 ml
Jerez, Spain

Mouton Cadet Reserve - 75 ml
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

nv

nv

2020

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2019

2022

nv

nv

Ly/ Glass Chai/Bottle

238,000

288,000

268,000

268,000

268,000

238,000

328,000

268,000

268,000

268,000

218,000

338,000

Gia niém yét bing VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vy va 10% thué€ GTGT

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

1,088,000

1,398,000

1,288,000

1,288,000

1,288,000

1,168,000

1,568,000

1,288,000

1,288,000

1,288,000

1,988,000

3,288,000



Alfred Gratien, Epernay
Brut Classique

Alfred Gratien, Epernay
Rose

Louis Roederer, Reims
Brut Premier

Laurent-Perrier, Tours-sur-Marne
Brut

Moét & Chandon, Epernay
Brut Imperial

Alfred Gratien, Epernay
Millesime

Dom Pérignon, Saint Pierre d “Hautvillers
Brut
Rosé

Louis Roederer, Reims
Cristal

Perrier-Jouét, Epernay
Belle Epoque, Brut

Mionetto, Prestige Collection Brut
Prosecco Treviso DOC, Veneto, Italy

Mionetto, Prestige Collection Extra Dry
Prosecco Treviso DOC, Veneto, Italy

Mionetto, Luxury Collection, Cuvée Sergio 1887 Rosé
Veneto, Italy

Marrenon Brut Rosé Cuvée
IGP Méditérannée - France
Grenache

Freixenet Rosé Extra Dry
Veneto, Italy
Glera, Pinot Noir

De Bortoli, Family Selection Brut
Riverina, Australia
Chardonnay

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

nv

nv

nv

nv

nv

2006

2010
2006

2009

2008

nv

nv

nv

nv

nv

nv

2,288,000

2,888,000

3,988,000

3,188,000

3,388,000

3,888,000

16,888,000
23,888,000

16,888,000

11,888,000

1,088,000

1,088,000

1,088,000

1,688,000

1,688,000

1,398,000



De Bortoli Family Selection
Semillon, Chardonnay

St Hallett
Riesling

Penfolds Koonunga Hill ‘Autumn Riesling’

Riesling

Penfolds Bin 311
Adelaide Hills
Chardonnay

Hardys
Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Semillon

Yalumba Y Series
Pinot Grigio

Taltarni ‘Three Monks’ Fumé Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Fred Loimer ‘Lois’
Griner Veltliner

Ironstone
California
Sauvignon Blanc

Dobbes Family Estate
Oregon
Chardonnay

Root: 1
Sauvignon Blanc

Nimbus Single Vineyard
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Raminara, Gran Reserva
Sauvignon Blanc, Gewurztraminer

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2022

2019

2021

2018

2022
2022

2022

2018

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021
2017

2015

1,168,000

1,088,000

2,688,000

3,888,000

1,168,000
1,568,000

1,488,000

2,388,000

1,088,000

1,688,000

2,388,000

1,268,000

2,188,000
2,188,000

1,688,000



Domain Weinbach Cuvee Theo
Riesling

M. Chapoutier ‘Bila — Haut’
Cote du Roussillon
Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris

Cap Royal
Bordeaux
Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau Ferran ‘Saint Pierre’ Tradition
Entre-deux-Mers
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Chateau Ferran ‘Saint Pierre’ Tucaou
Entre-deux-Mers
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Fleur de Ninon
Entre-deux-Mers

Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvigion Gris, Semillon, Muscadelle

Chateau Olivier Blanc, Grand Cru Classé
Pessac-Leognan
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte
Pessac-Leognan
Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Gris, Semillon

Louis Latour ‘La Chanfleure’
Chablis
Chardonnay

Domaine Seguinot-Bordet
Chablis
Chardonnay “ Vieilles Vignes”

La Chablisienne 'Cote de Léchet'
Chablis Premier Cru
Chardonnay

Joseph Drouhin, Drouhin - Vaudon
Montmains Premier Cru, Chablis
Chardonnay

Domaine Hubert Bouzereau Gruere et Filles
Puligny-Montrachet , Cote de Beaune
Chardonnay

Joseph Faiveley 'Charmes'
Meursault Premier Cru, Cote de Beaune
Chardonnay

Chemin d'Eolie, Sauvion
Muscadet de Sévre et Maine, Pays Nantais
Melon de Bourgogne

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vy va 10% thué GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2021

2022

2021

2021

2020

2021

2019

2015

2022

2022

2019

2022

2020

2016

2018

2,888,000

1,288,000

1,288,000

1,888,000

1,988,000

2,588,000

4,388,000

12,988,000

2,088,000

3,188,000

3,688,000

3,788,000

6,398,000

11,688,000

1,588,000



Vigneti Radica 2022 2,288,000
Terre di Chieti IGT
Pinot Grigio

Vigneti Radica 2022 2,088,000
Tullum Pecorino DOCG
Pecorino

Michele Chiarlo ‘Le Marne’ 2021 2,088,000
Gavi DOCG
Cortese

Planeta ‘La Segreta’ 2022 1,688,000
Sicilia DOC
Grillo

Villa Antinori Bianco 2022 1,688,000
Toscana IGT
Pinot Grigio, Pinot Bianco, Riesling, Malvasia, Trebiano

Batzella ‘Mezzody’ 2021 2,688,000
Bolgheri DOC
Vermentino, Viognier

Frescobaldi ‘Benefizio’ 2021 3,088,000
Pomino Bianco Riserva DOC
Chardonnay

Gaja ‘Vistamare Ca’Marcanda’ 2016 3,888,000
Toscana IGT
Vermentino, Viognier, Fiano

Santa Cristina ‘Campogrande’ 2022 1,388,000
Orvieto DOC, Lazio
Procanico, Grechetto

Freixenet 2022 1,288,000
Pinot Grigio

Tommasi 2022 1,688,000
Soave DOC
Garganega

Casalforte 2021 1,788,000
Soave DOC
Garganega

San Marzano ‘Edda’ 2021 1,088,000
Salento IGP
Chardonnay

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




50° Trocken, QbA 2020 1,288,000

Riesling

Schloss Johannisberg ‘Rotlack Kabinett’ 2018 2,388,000
Riesling

Villa Maria, Private Bin 2022 1,088,000
Chardonnay

Allan Scott 2023 1,588,000

Sauvignon Blanc

Greywacky 2022 1,988,000
Sauvignon Blanc

Spy Valley 2022 1,988,000
Sauvignon Blanc

Goats do Roam 2022 1,388,000
Grenache Noir, Mourvedre, Shiraz

Marrenon Petula 2022 1,688,000
Luberon
Syrah, Grenache Noir

H&B 2021 1,688,000
Cotes de Provence
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle

Pure Mirabeau 2021 1,988,000
Cotes de Provence
Grenache, Syrah

Domaine d’Ott ‘Clos Mireille’ 2021 3,388,000
Cotes de Provence
Grenache, Syrah

Mateus Rosé Original nv 088,000
Baga, Rufete, Tinta Barroca, Touriga Franca

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thu€ GTGT

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




Ironstone
Lodi California
Pinot Noir
Zinfandel

B.R.COHN
North Coast
Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Malbec, Petit Verdot

Bodega Norton Barrel Select
Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Vistalba “Corte C”
Bonarda, Carbenet Sauvignon, Malbec

Alta Vista Premium
Malbec

2021
2019

2020

2018

2022

2021

2022

Baron Edmond de Rothschild ‘Flechas de Los Andes’ 2019

Malbec

Bodega Vistalba “Corte B”
Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bonarda

De Bortoli Family Selection
Shiraz

Woodstock ‘The Stocks’
Shiraz

d’Arenberg ‘The Dead Arm’
Shiraz

Yalumba ‘The Octavius’
Shiraz

Moss Wood ‘Amy’s’

Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Petit Verdot, Merlot

Cape Mentelle
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2019

2021

2016

2018

2016

2021

2017

1,568,000
1,888,000

2,388,000

31,888,000

1,288,000

1,788,000

1,988,000

2,588,000

2,688,000

1,488,000

4,388,000

3,888,000

7,688,000

2,088,000

2,388,000



Taltarni
Cabernet Sauvignon

Hardys
Merlot

Penfolds Bin 8
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds Bin 23
Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay
Pinot Noir

Santa Digna Reserva, Miguel Torres
Merlot

Root:1
Carmenere

Montes Limited Selection
Pinot Noir

Nimbus Single Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva
Carmenere

Montes Alpha
Syrah

Raminara Gran Reserva
Syrah, Camenere

Raminara Apalta La Robleria Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere, Petit Verdot

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thu€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2018

2022

2019

2018

2020

2021

2018

2021

2018
2020

2020

2021

2020

2020

2,388,000

1,168,000

3,288,000

3,988,000

3,288,000

1,288,000

1,268,000

1,888,000

2,288,000
2,288,000

1,288,000

2,588,000

1,688,000

2,888,000



Cap Royal
Bordeaux Superieur
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Martinat

Bordeaux
Merlot, Malbec

Chéateau Haut-Madrac ‘Cru Bourgeois’
Haut Médoc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Saint-Jacques de Siran
Bordeaux Superieur AOC
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Larose-Trintaudon ‘Cru Bourgeois’
Haut-Médoc AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

L’Oratoire de Chasse-Spleen
Moulis en Médoc AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Citran ‘Cru Bourgeois’
Haut-Médoc AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

La Chapelle de Bages
Pauillac AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau de Pez

Saint-Estéphe AOC

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, Malbec

Le Médoc de Cos by Chateau Cos d’Estournel
Médoc AOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Malbec, Merlot

Chateau Chasse-Spleen
Moulis en Médoc AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral
Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Ferriere
Grand Cru Classé, Margaux AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Larrivet Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Pontac Montplaisir
Pessac-Léognan AOC
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vy va 10% thué GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2019

2018

2018

2019

2016

2017

2017

2015

2015

2013

2015

2015

2015

2016

2013

1,288,000

1,788,000

2,388,000

1,888,000

2,688,000

3,388,000

2,688,000

3,388,000

5,388,000

3,988,000

4,988,000

5,988,000

7,388,000

5,588,000

4,888,000




Chateau Canon-la-Gaffeliére
Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion AOC
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Gruaud Larose
Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Montrose
Grand Cru Classe, Saint - Estéphe AOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Pontet-Canet

Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac AOC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Chateau Cos d’Estournel
Grand Cru Classé, Saint Estephe AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Fort de Latour by Chateau Latour
Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1st Premier Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac AOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Louis Jadot
Beaujolais-Villages AOC
Gamay

Louis Jadot ‘Le Vaucrain’
Cote de Nuits Villages AOC
Pinot Noir

Le Manoir Murisaltien
Alox Corton AOC
Pinot Noir

Le Manoir Murisaltien ‘Creux Brouillard’
Gevrey-Chambertin AOC
Pinot Noir

M. Chapoutier ‘Bila — Haut’
Cote du Roussillon
Carignan, Grenache Noir, Syrah

Domaine du Mas des Armes ‘Perspectives’
Pays de I'Herault IGP
Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

E. Guigal
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Mas Saint Louis
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault

Gia niém yét bing VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vy va 10% thué GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2014

2015

2011

2011

2005

2012

2011

2021

2021

2013

2012

2022

2019

2017

2004

7,688,000

15,388,000

8,888,000

9,988,000

20,888,000

29,888,000

48,888,000

1,688,000

3,988,000

6,688,000

7,088,000

1,288,000

3,988,000

4,388,000

4,988,000



Domaine du Puy
Chinon AOC
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Pascal Jolivet
Sancerre AOC
Pinot Noir

Joseph Mellot ‘Le Boisclair’
Saumur-Champigny AOC
Cabernet Franc

Henri Bourgeois ‘Les Baronnes’

Sancerre AOC
Pinot Noir

Lionel Osmin & Cie "Le Roi Boeuf"
Merlot, Tannat, Cabernet Franc

Tormaresca ‘Neprica’
Puglia IGT
Negroamaro, Primitivo, Cabernet Sauvignon

Borgo Del Mandorlo
Primitivo Di Manduria
Primitivo

Tormaresca ‘Torcicoda’
Salento IGT

Primitivo

San Marzano ‘F’

Salento IGT

Negroamaro

Michele Chiarlo ‘Le Orme’
Barbera d’Asti DOCG
Barbera

Pio Cesare
Barbera d’Alba DOC
Barbera

Michele Chiarlo ‘Tortoniano’
Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo

Pio Cesare
Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo

Planeta ‘La Segreta’
Sicilia DOC
Nero d’Avola, Merlot, Syrah

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2020

2022

2014

2019

2018

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2018

2017

2020

1,688,000

2,388,000

2,288,000

2,888,000

2,388,000

1,588,000

2,288,000

2,688,000

2,088,000

1,988,000

2,888,000

4,988,000

5,688,000

1,988,000



Antinori ‘Peppoli’
Chianti Classico DOCG
Sangiovese, Merlot

Frescobaldi ‘Nipozzano Riserva’
Chianti Rafina DOCG
Sangiovese

Castello Banfi
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Sangiovese

Antinori ‘Tignanello’
Toscana IGT
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Tommasi
Valpollicella DOC
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Casalforte
Ripasso Valpolicella DOC
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Casalforte
Amarone della Valpollicella DOCG
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Masi ‘Costasera’
Amarone della Valpollicella DOCG
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Mater
Amarone della Valpollicella DOCG
Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Ramos Pinto ‘Duas Quintas’
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tempranillo

Quinta do Noval ‘Cedro do Noval’
Duriense VR
Touriga Nacional, Syrah

Pago ‘Florentino’
Vino de Pago
Tempranillo

Alvaro Palacios ‘Camins del Priorat’
Priorat DOQ
Gernacha, Samso, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué€ GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

2021

2019

2018

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

2011

2019

2020

2019

2022

2,288,000

2,688,000

4,988,000

8,888,000

2,388,000

2,888,000

4,688,000

4,688,000

7,688,000

1,988,000

2,088,000

1,988,000

2,588,000



Mouton Cadet Reserve nv 3,288,000
Sauternes AOC
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Les Vignerons des Cotes d’Agly 2012 1,788,000
Muscat de Rivesaltes AOC
Muscat, Muscat of Alexandria

Endidae, Castelfeder, 2007 1,988,000
Passito Alto Adige DOC

Gewlirztraminer

Tio Pepe, Sherry Fino nv 1,988,000

Gia niém yét bang VND, chua bao gom 5% phi phuc vu va 10% thué GTGT
All prices are quoted in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



